position

0 N OO o0~ WD =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 1.liga - 7. kolo

Név

Jozef Hegenbart
Peter O¢véar

Michal Kadl6t
Anton Palo¢ko
Igor Lendacky
Rudolf Zori¢ak

Karol Ganz
Romam Gavalér

Rastislav Niedoba

Matas$ Svitanek
Milan Hanus
Miroslav llavsky
Pavol Orolin

Milo$ Toporcer
Maria Kovalcikova

Volker Kessler
FrantiSek Kuziel
Julius Karol¢ik

Ondrej BoCkay
Marcela Cibakova

individuals.in.round

team table.
game

Zeflanria Team
Sharks
Energochem
HK Poprad
Citybowling
Citybowling
Sharks
Expoteam
Energochem
HK Poprad
Zeflanria Team
HK Poprad
Citybowling
HK Poprad
Zeflanria Team
Expoteam
Sharks
Expoteam
Energochem
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Zeflanria Team

pins points
973 3.0
938 2.0
900 3.0
895 3.0
880 4.0
863 3.0
847 4.0
840 1.0
836 2.0
662 3.0
656 1.0
486 2.0
805 3.0
483 1.0
804 3.0
792 2.0
761 1.0
747 2.0
721 2.0
131 0.0

average

194.6000
187.6000
180.0000
179.0000
176.0000
172.6000
169.4000
168.0000
167.2000
165.5000
164.0000
162.0000
161.0000
161.0000
160.8000
158.4000
152.2000
149.4000
144.2000
131.0000
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